
Barauni - Ajmer Special Fare Urs Special/05285XX - Exp - ECR 
BJU/Barauni Junction to MDJN/Madar Junction 

34h 25m - 1494 km - 28 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJU Barauni Junction 06:30 0 1 0 47 48 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 0 1 51 63 47 ECR
3 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 1 103 34 57 ECR
4 HJP Hajipur Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 0 1 157 32 55 ECR
5 SEE Sonpur Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 3 1 162 29 56 ECR
6 CPR Chhapra Junction 12:20 12:30 10m 0 1 216 44 58 NER
7 BUI Ballia 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 282 24 65 NER
8 PEP Phephna Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 292 51 NER
9 RSR Rasra 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 315 61 NER
10 IAA Indara Junction 15:28 15:30 2m 0 1 343 19 70 NER
11 MAU Mau Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 1 351 52 70 NER
12 MMA Muhammadabad 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 373 28 80 NER
13 AMH Azamgarh 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 394 68 84 NER
14 SMZ Sarai Mir 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 420 42 88 NER
15 KRND Khorason Road 17:53 17:55 2m 0 1 429 18 87 NER
16 SHG Shahganj Junction 19:05 19:30 25m 0 1 450 55 90 NR
17 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 0 1 555 45 NR
18 BBK Barabanki Junction 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 654 43 125 NR
19 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 00:25 00:35 10m 0 2 683 30 124 NR
20 CNB Kanpur Central 03:00 03:05 5m 2 755 98 127 NCR
21 ETW Etawah Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 2 894 56 151 NCR
22 TDL Tundla Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 2 986 20 167 NCR
23 AF Agra Fort 07:25 07:30 5m 0 2 1009 47 166 NCR
24 BXN Bayana Junction 09:18 09:20 2m 2 1093 71 196 WCR
25 GGC Gangapur City 10:25 10:30 5m 2 1171 48 269 WCR
26 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
11:50 12:05 15m 2 1234 52 266 WCR

27 DPA Durgapura 14:28 14:30 2m 0 2 1359 22 403 NWR
28 JP Jaipur Junction 14:50 15:00 10m 0 2 1366 75 428 NWR
29 KSG Kishangarh 16:27 16:29 2m 2 2 1475 43 462 NWR
30 MDJN Madar Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 2 1494 13 NWR
31 AII Ajmer Junction 17:30 0 2 1501 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (17:03)

May 02 2024 (17:03)

1

1


